
Heat No 323/24 Championship Start: 13:35

RaceDate: Sunday, 3 December 2023

Division: Cruiser 1

Place Boat Skipper Crew ScoreElapsed Y'stick CorrectdCode After Winner

by Y'stick
StartA: 2Ball

A Flt

1 N117 Renegade Ron Stokes Glenn 1.001:42:09 1:42:09FstFIN 0:00:00

2 N110 Comfortably Numb Barry Newell Beeky, Simon 2.001:52:37 1:49:10FIN 0:07:01

3 N20 Impulsive Mike Ipkendanz Mary 3.001:55:31 1:58:00FIN 0:15:51
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Heat No 923/24 Consistency Start: 13:35

RaceDate: Sunday, 3 December 2023

Division: Cruiser 1

Place Boat Skipper Crew ScoreElapsed Y'stick CorrectdCode H'cap Time After WinnerH/cap % or H/cap mins

by Y'stick
StartA: 2Ball

A Flt

1 N20 Impulsive Mike Ipkendanz Mary 15.001:55:31 1:58:00FIN 1:47:47 0:15:511.00000 10

2 N110 Comfortably Numb Barry Newell Beeky, Simon 14.001:52:37 1:49:10FIN 1:50:08 0:07:011.00000 -1

3 N117 Renegade Ron Stokes Glenn 13.001:42:09 1:42:09FstFIN 1:50:09 0:00:001.00000 -8
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Heat No 323/24 Championship Start: 13:40

RaceDate: Sunday, 3 December 2023

Division: Cruiser 2

Place Boat Skipper Crew ScoreElapsed Y'stick CorrectdCode After Winner

by Y'stick
StartA: 2Ball

A Flt

1 N37 Tiger Gavin Taylor Paul,Adam, Tim, Matt 1.001:47:08 1:47:08FstFIN 0:00:00

2 N151 Childs Play Ric Fairey Greg,Tegan,Phil 2.001:52:33 1:52:33FIN 0:05:25

(3) N10 Oliver Twist Mike Quilty 11.00OD

(5) N128 Windmill Ben Ralph Gray Ralph, Phil Ralph 5.00DNF
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Heat No 923/24 Consistency Start: 13:40

RaceDate: Sunday, 3 December 2023

Division: Cruiser 2

Place Boat Skipper Crew ScoreElapsed Y'stick CorrectdCode H'cap Time After WinnerH/cap % or H/cap mins

by Y'stick
StartA: 2Ball

A Flt

1 N151 Childs Play Ric Fairey Greg,Tegan,Phil 15.001:52:33 1:52:33FIN 1:50:33 0:05:251.00000 2

2 N37 Tiger Gavin Taylor Paul,Adam, Tim, Matt 14.001:47:08 1:47:08FstFIN 1:55:08 0:00:001.00000 -8

(3) N10 Oliver Twist Mike Quilty 0.00OD 1.00000 12

(5) N128 Windmill Ben Ralph Gray Ralph, Phil Ralph 11.00DNF 1.00000 14
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Heat No 323/24 Championship Start: 13:45

RaceDate: Sunday, 3 December 2023

Division: Cruiser 3 4

Place Boat Skipper Crew ScoreElapsed Y'stick CorrectdCode After Winner

by Y'stick
StartA: 2Ball

A Flt

1 N200 Accordando Peter Heydenrych Andy Oldham, Trevor 
Cargill,Adam Zwaan

1.001:43:01 1:43:01FstFIN 0:00:00

2 M7264 Reddy or Knot Graeme Pennifold Melita Pennifold 2.001:40:21 1:43:16FIN 0:00:15

3 N257 Summer Soul David Thewlis Jen, Max, Zoe 3.001:57:37 1:43:25FIN 0:00:24

4 6998 Farr Fetched Paul Roux Peter Ruscoe, Tmike 
Dennis

4.001:52:21 1:44:28FIN 0:01:27

5 N63 Libra Susie Hood Andy Hood 5.001:54:23 1:50:30FIN 0:07:29

6 N502 Meggie 2 Peter Twiby Nick Lacrey 6.002:00:32 1:51:54FIN 0:08:53

7 N202 Shore Thing Mark Christie Brett Christie 7.001:59:40 1:53:26FIN 0:10:25

8 N5 Sojourn Evan McAuliffe Andrew & Sharon 
McAuliffe

8.002:09:16 1:53:40FIN 0:10:39

9 N8 Anastasia Rob Spinks Michael Whitbread 9.002:12:44 2:00:21FIN 0:17:20

10 280 Countdown Steve Tate Rob White 10.002:04:02 2:04:02FIN 0:21:01

11 N87 Gypsy II John Collier Chris Cull, Olivier 
Luddington

11.002:10:27 2:06:45FIN 0:23:44

12 N111 Stella Peter Snow Marylin, Ruth 12.002:16:06 2:29:43FIN 0:46:42

(13) N65 Osprey Rob Loughman Val Firson, Irina Filson 13.00OD

Tuesday, 5 December 2023 Page 5 of 10



Heat No 923/24 Consistency Start: 13:45

RaceDate: Sunday, 3 December 2023

Division: Cruiser 3 4

Place Boat Skipper Crew ScoreElapsed Y'stick CorrectdCode H'cap Time After WinnerH/cap % or H/cap mins

by Y'stick
StartA: 2Ball

A Flt

1 280 Countdown Steve Tate Rob White 15.002:04:02 2:04:02FIN 1:36:02 0:21:011.00000 28

2 6998 Farr Fetched Paul Roux Peter Ruscoe, Tmike 
Dennis

14.001:52:21 1:44:28FIN 1:36:06 0:01:271.00000 9

3 N502 Meggie 2 Peter Twiby Nick Lacrey 13.002:00:32 1:51:54FIN 1:37:58 0:08:531.00000 15

4 N5 Sojourn Evan McAuliffe Andrew & Sharon 
McAuliffe

12.002:09:16 1:53:40FIN 1:40:29 0:10:391.00000 15

5 N257 Summer Soul David Thewlis Jen, Max, Zoe 11.001:57:37 1:43:25FIN 1:41:40 0:00:241.00000 2

6 M7264 Reddy or Knot Graeme Pennifold Melita Pennifold 10.001:40:21 1:43:16FIN 1:43:16 0:00:151.00000 0

7 N200 Accordando Peter Heydenrych Andy Oldham, Trevor 
Cargill,Adam Zwaan

9.001:43:01 1:43:01FstFIN 1:45:01 0:00:001.00000 -2

8 N202 Shore Thing Mark Christie Brett Christie 8.001:59:40 1:53:26FIN 1:45:51 0:10:251.00000 8

9 N63 Libra Susie Hood Andy Hood 7.001:54:23 1:50:30FIN 1:50:30 0:07:291.00000 0

10 N87 Gypsy II John Collier Chris Cull, Olivier 
Luddington

6.002:10:27 2:06:45FIN 1:55:06 0:23:441.00000 12

11 N111 Stella Peter Snow Marylin, Ruth 5.002:16:06 2:29:43FIN 1:56:43 0:46:421.00000 30

12 N8 Anastasia Rob Spinks Michael Whitbread 4.002:12:44 2:00:21FIN 1:58:32 0:17:201.00000 2

(13) N65 Osprey Rob Loughman Val Firson, Irina Filson 1.13OD 1.00000 1
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Heat No 323/24 Championship Start: 13:57

RaceDate: Sunday, 3 December 2023

Division: H16

Place Boat Skipper Crew ScoreElapsed Y'stick CorrectdCode After Winner

by Y'stick
StartA: 13:57 2Ball

A Flt

1 115269 Blew By You Darren Smith Clare Bisgood 1.001:26:56 1:26:56FstFIN 0:00:00

2 114824 Crack n Wood Lance Wood Lucinda Crisp 2.001:28:57 1:28:57FIN 0:02:01

3 115666 Budgie Smuggler Trevor Hughes Elisabeth Smith 3.001:30:00 1:30:00FIN 0:03:04

4 115122 Tektite Phil Smyth Graeme Fisher 4.001:31:10 1:31:10FIN 0:04:14

5 111984 Six-1-go Steve Harland Toni Ilich 5.001:33:52 1:33:52FIN 0:06:56

6 114846 Liquid Asset Brad Quartermain Natalie Waddell 6.001:36:14 1:36:14FIN 0:09:18

7 115072 Ricochet Jason Spencer Colleen 7.001:36:27 1:36:27FIN 0:09:31

8 114872 Blow Me Matt Faulkner Ben Raven 8.001:36:38 1:36:38FIN 0:09:42

9 115092 One More Jess Symonds Stu Dog 9.001:37:39 1:37:39FIN 0:10:43

10 115082 Fat Chance Rod Hodgkin Lucy Bromell 10.001:38:11 1:38:11FIN 0:11:15

11 115197 Diamond Cutter Kevin Inder-Smith Evan Watters 11.001:40:14 1:40:14FIN 0:13:18

12 114659 Hobie Wan Kenobi Andy Peryer Anna Peryer 12.001:40:28 1:40:28FIN 0:13:32

13 112059 For Play Peter Hancock Oliva Makin 13.001:40:37 1:40:37FIN 0:13:41

14 111957 Piston Broke John Bateson Quoid, Jarret 14.001:41:22 1:41:22FIN 0:14:26

15 114584 Bobcat II Reid Champion Graham Cuckow 15.001:41:29 1:41:29FIN 0:14:33
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Heat No 923/24 Consistency Start: 13:57

RaceDate: Sunday, 3 December 2023

Division: H16

Place Boat Skipper Crew ScoreElapsed Y'stick CorrectdCode H'cap Time After WinnerH/cap % or H/cap mins

by Y'stick
StartA: 13:57 2Ball

A Flt

1 115666 Budgie Smuggler Trevor Hughes Elisabeth Smith 45.001:30:00 1:30:00FIN 1:21:00 0:03:041.00000 9

2 115122 Tektite Phil Smyth Graeme Fisher 44.001:31:10 1:31:10FIN 1:22:10 0:04:141.00000 9

3 114824 Crack n Wood Lance Wood Lucinda Crisp 43.001:28:57 1:28:57FIN 1:22:57 0:02:011.00000 6

4 111984 Six-1-go Steve Harland Toni Ilich 42.001:33:52 1:33:52FIN 1:26:52 0:06:561.00000 7

5 115082 Fat Chance Rod Hodgkin Lucy Bromell 41.001:38:11 1:38:11FIN 1:27:11 0:11:151.00000 11

6 114659 Hobie Wan Kenobi Andy Peryer Anna Peryer 40.001:40:28 1:40:28FIN 1:28:28 0:13:321.00000 12

7 114584 Bobcat II Reid Champion Graham Cuckow 39.001:41:29 1:41:29FIN 1:28:29 0:14:331.00000 13

8 115269 Blew By You Darren Smith Clare Bisgood 38.001:26:56 1:26:56FstFIN 1:28:56 0:00:001.00000 -2

9 111957 Piston Broke John Bateson Quoid, Jarret 37.001:41:22 1:41:22FIN 1:30:22 0:14:261.00000 11

10 112059 For Play Peter Hancock Oliva Makin 36.001:40:37 1:40:37FIN 1:30:37 0:13:411.00000 10

11 115092 One More Jess Symonds Stu Dog 35.001:37:39 1:37:39FIN 1:30:39 0:10:431.00000 7

12 114846 Liquid Asset Brad Quartermain Natalie Waddell 34.001:36:14 1:36:14FIN 1:31:14 0:09:181.00000 5

13 114872 Blow Me Matt Faulkner Ben Raven 33.001:36:38 1:36:38FIN 1:31:38 0:09:421.00000 5

14 115197 Diamond Cutter Kevin Inder-Smith Evan Watters 32.001:40:14 1:40:14FIN 1:33:14 0:13:181.00000 7

15 115072 Ricochet Jason Spencer Colleen 31.001:36:27 1:36:27FIN 1:33:27 0:09:311.00000 3
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Heat No 323/24 Championship Start: 13:25

RaceDate: Sunday, 3 December 2023

Division: Open Dinghy

Place Boat Skipper Crew ScoreElapsed Y'stick CorrectdCode After Winner

by Y'stick
StartA: 2Ball

A Flt

1 3613 Muppet Show Gavin Jones 1.001:23:18 1:23:18FstFIN 0:00:00

(2) 1203 Emma John Wade 2.00OD
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Heat No 1323/24 Consistency Start: 13:25

RaceDate: Sunday, 3 December 2023

Division: Open Dinghy

Place Boat Skipper Crew ScoreElapsed Y'stick CorrectdCode H'cap Time After WinnerH/cap % or H/cap mins

by Y'stick
StartA: 2Ball

A Flt

1 3613 Muppet Show Gavin Jones 12.001:23:18 1:23:18FstFIN 1:21:18 0:00:001.00000 2

(2) 1203 Emma John Wade 7.67OD 1.00000 1
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